Games for 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Result
Scor e
e Scor
e

09/12/ 3:00 PM PDT lambton 97 aaa 3 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 5 Win
09

09/18/ 10:30 AM 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 4 san jose aaa 3 Win
09 PDT

09/18/ 8:30 PM PDT 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 1 97 compuware 8 Loss
09

09/19/ 10:30 AM Victory Honda 10 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 5 Loss
09 PDT

09/20/ 10:00 AM ohio aaa 8 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 1 Loss
09 PDT

09/25/  9:00 PM PDT 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 8 Lakeland Hawks 3 Win
09

09/26/ 12:20 PM Chicago Hawks 1 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 3 Win
09 PDT

09/26/ 6:20 PM PDT chatham aaa 1 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 6 Win
09

09/27/ 8:20 AM PDT Suburban Stars 4 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 1 Loss
09

10/03/  1:30 PM PDT West Kent Hawks 3 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 7 Win
09

10/06/ 7:00 PM PDT Mt. Clemens 0 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 3 Win
09

10/13/ 7:00 PM PDT Troy Sting 0 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 3 Win
09

10/20/ 7:00 PM PDT Farmington Hills Flames 4 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 4 Tie
09

10/22/ 7:30 PM PDT 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 2 Indy Racers 2 Tie
09

10/23/ 8:00 PM PDT 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 0 Affton 6 Loss
09

10/24/ 9:40 AM PDT 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 6 Chesterfield 4 Win
09

10/24/ 6:15 PM PDT 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 1 Affton 5 Loss
09

10/25/  7:30 AM PDT 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 4 Chesterfield 3 Win
09

11/05/ 6:30 PM PST Oakland Grizzlies 4 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 5 Win
09

11/11/ 6:00 PM PST 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 3 Troy Sting 3 Tie
09

11/18/  6:20 PM PST 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 0 Trenton 4 Loss
09

11/21/ 2:00 PM PST 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH) 5 Grand Rapids Griffins 6 Loss

09



11/21/
09

11/23/
09

11/27/
09

11/28/
09

11/28/
09

11/29/
09

12/03/
09

12/06/
09

12/10/
09

12/17/
09

12/26/
09

12/26/
09

12/27/
09

12/29/
09

01/04/
10
01/08/
10

01/09/
10

01/10/
10

01/13/
10
01/21/
10

01/23/
10

01/28/
10

01/30/
10
02/01/
10
02/10/

10

02/13/
10

02/20/
10

02/25/
10

7:30 PM PST
6:15 PM PST
12:10 PM
PST
9:10 AM PST
2:00 PM PST
10:30 AM
PST
6:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
6:30 PM PST
9:30 AM PST
3:00 PM PST
11:50 AM
PST
6:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
6:20 PM PST
6:30 PM PST
12:30 PM
PST
6:30 PM PST
12:30 PM
PST
7:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
8:15 AM PST

6:30 PM PST

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Westland
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
metro titans
Michigan Ice Hawks
Suburban Stars
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Grand Rapids Griffins
Plymouth
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Oakland Grizzlies
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
hf hurricanes
Allen Park
Trenton
West Kent Hawks
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Trenton
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

Fraser Falcons

West Kent Hawks
Farmington Hills Flames
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Orangeville
metro titans
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Mt. Clemens
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Mt. Clemens
Saginaw Badgers
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Oakland Grizzlies
Suburban Stars
Westland
Michigan Ice Hawks
Trenton
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Oakland Grizzlies
Macomb Mavericks
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Troy Sting

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Loss



02/28/
10
02/28/

10

03/05/
10

03/06/
10

03/06/
10
04/07/
10
04/08/

10

04/09/
10

04/29/
10

04/30/
10
05/01/
10

05/01/
10

05/07/
10

05/08/
10
05/08/
10
05/14/

10
05/15/
10

05/15/
10

1:10 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
1:30 PM PST
7:00 AM PST
1:30 PM PST
2:30 PM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT
6:25 PM PDT
8:25 PM PDT
11:10 AM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
9:30 PM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
8:40 PM PDT
8:40 PM PDT
12:50 PM

PDT
6:50 PM PDT

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Allen Park
Sault Ste Marie
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
East Coast Wizards

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

central connecticut capitals

southfield aaa
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Michigan Ice Hawks
minnesota blades aaa
Plymouth
Indy Racers
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Macomb Mavericks

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Fraser Falcons
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Grand Rapids Griffins
keweenaw
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
middlesex braves
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
tph aaa
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Allen Park
Michigan Jaguars
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

West Kent Hawks

4 Tie
9 Win
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie

9 TeamPages



