

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/12/ 09	3:00 PM PDT	lambton 97 aaa	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Win
09/18/ 09	10:30 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	san jose aaa	3	Win
09/18/ 09	8:30 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	97 compuware	8	Loss
09/19/ 09	10:30 AM PDT	Victory Honda	10	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Loss
09/20/ 09	10:00 AM PDT	ohio aaa	8	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Loss
09/25/ 09	9:00 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	8	Lakeland Hawks	3	Win
09/26/ 09	12:20 PM PDT	Chicago Hawks	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Win
09/26/ 09	6:20 PM PDT	chatham aaa	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Win
09/27/ 09	8:20 AM PDT	Suburban Stars	4	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Loss
10/03/ 09	1:30 PM PDT	West Kent Hawks	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	7	Win
10/06/ 09	7:00 PM PDT	Mt. Clemens	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Win
10/13/ 09	7:00 PM PDT	Troy Sting	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Win
10/20/ 09	7:00 PM PDT	Farmington Hills Flames	4	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Tie
10/22/ 09	7:30 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Indy Racers	2	Tie
10/23/ 09	8:00 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Affton	6	Loss
10/24/ 09	9:40 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Chesterfield	4	Win
10/24/ 09	6:15 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Affton	5	Loss
10/25/ 09	7:30 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Chesterfield	3	Win
11/05/ 09	6:30 PM PST	Oakland Grizzlies	4	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Win
11/11/ 09	6:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Troy Sting	3	Tie
11/18/ 09	6:20 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Trenton	4	Loss
11/21/ 09	2:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Grand Rapids Griffins	6	Loss

11/21/ 09	7:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	West Kent Hawks	2	Loss
11/23/ 09	6:15 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Farmington Hills Flames	6	Loss
11/27/ 09	12:10 PM PST	Westland	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Win
11/28/ 09	9:10 AM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	7	Orangeville	0	Win
11/28/ 09	2:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	metro titans	0	Win
11/29/ 09	10:30 AM PST	metro titans	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Win
12/03/ 09	6:30 PM PST	Michigan Ice Hawks	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	8	Win
12/06/ 09	4:30 PM PST	Suburban Stars	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Tie
12/10/ 09	6:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Mt. Clemens	3	Win
12/17/ 09	6:30 PM PST	Grand Rapids Griffins	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Win
12/26/ 09	9:30 AM PST	Plymouth	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Win
12/26/ 09	3:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Mt. Clemens	3	Win
12/27/ 09	11:50 AM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Saginaw Badgers	0	Win
12/29/ 09	6:00 PM PST	Oakland Grizzlies	4	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Loss
01/04/ 10	7:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Oakland Grizzlies	3	Loss
01/08/ 10	6:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Suburban Stars	5	Loss
01/09/ 10	4:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Westland	1	Win
01/10/ 10	3:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Michigan Ice Hawks	1	Win
01/13/ 10	6:20 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Trenton	2	Win
01/21/ 10	6:30 PM PST	hf hurricanes	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	12	Win
01/23/ 10	12:30 PM PST	Allen Park	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Win
01/28/ 10	6:30 PM PST	Trenton	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Loss
01/30/ 10	12:30 PM PST	West Kent Hawks	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Win
02/01/ 10	7:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Oakland Grizzlies	5	Loss
02/10/ 10	7:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Macomb Mavericks	4	Tie
02/13/ 10	2:00 PM PST	Trenton	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Win
02/20/ 10	8:15 AM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Troy Sting	0	Win
02/25/ 10	6:30 PM PST	Fraser Falcons	5	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Loss

02/28/ 10	1:10 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Fraser Falcons	4	Tie
02/28/ 10	6:00 PM PST	Allen Park	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	9	Win
03/05/ 10	1:30 PM PST	Sault Ste Marie	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
03/06/ 10	7:00 AM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Grand Rapids Griffins	0	Tie
03/06/ 10	1:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	keweenaw	0	Tie
04/07/ 10	2:30 PM PDT	East Coast Wizards	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
04/08/ 10	11:30 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	middlesex braves	0	Tie
04/09/ 10	4:00 PM PDT	central connecticut capitals	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
04/29/ 10	6:25 PM PDT	southfield aaa	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
04/30/ 10	8:25 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	tph aaa	0	Tie
05/01/ 10	11:10 AM PDT	Michigan Ice Hawks	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
05/01/ 10	5:00 PM PDT	minnesota blades aaa	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
05/07/ 10	9:30 PM PDT	Plymouth	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
05/08/ 10	1:30 PM PDT	Indy Racers	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
05/08/ 10	8:40 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Allen Park	0	Tie
05/14/ 10	8:40 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Michigan Jaguars	0	Tie
05/15/ 10	12:50 PM PDT	Macomb Mavericks	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
05/15/ 10	6:50 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	West Kent Hawks	0	Tie